 Bilgipro IoT Systems
CC06 / CC12 / CC18 Combo Control Module
with Ethernet & Group Address Compatible Bus
Product Manual
 On-Off / Toggle / Timer / Shutter / Dimmer Functions
 Group  Address Communication Port with Optional Internal 32mA Bus Power Supply
 Each Input Featured Water-Flood Detection Probe
 TCP/IP Connection via Double 100MB Ethernet Port

Bilgipro IoT Systems 28 PM.CC.C
SENSMAX
ORDERING INFORMATION
CC12 -E0
-E1
-E2
-L0
-L1
-D0
-D1
-B0
-B1
-P0
-P1
E0:No Ethernet
E1: 1 port 10MB
E2: 2 ports 100MB
L0: No LCD
L1: 2x16 LCD
D0: No 0..10V Dimmer Output
D1: 0..10V Dimmer Output
B0: No Bus Port
B1: Bus Port
P0: No Internal 30V/32mA Power Supply
P1: Internal 30V/32mA Power Supply
Example: CC12-E2-L1-D1-B1-P0
CC06/CC12/CC18 Combo Master Control Module
Product Manual
Bilgipro IoT Systems 29 PM.CC.C
SENSMAX
CONTACT INFORMATION
THE  BİLGİPRO WEB SITE
Bilgipro IoT Systems provides documentation
support via our WWW site bilgipro.com This web
site is used as a means to make files and
information easily available to customers.
Accessible by using your favourite Internet
browser, the web site contains the following
information:
- Overview of Bilgipro IoT Systems company and
values.
- Information about our products and projects.
- Product Support: Data sheets, product manuals,
application descriptions, latest software releases
and archived software.
UROPE, Turkey
Bilgipro IoT Systems
Orta Mh. Yalnız Selvi Cd.
Uptwins Block B 18
th
 Floor
Kartal / İstanbul
+90 (850) 226 60 44
bilgipro.com